
Pos. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

# No 
26 

37 

91 

10 

G81 

12 

44 

20 

25 

61 

99 

72 

96 

16 

48 

G2 

G34 

66 

21 

7 

Name 
Ben WIEGNER 

Felix KAUERTZ 

Niklas BÖHLEN 

Aaron Thomas MÜLLER 

Timo SUOS 

Gido NITTKE 

Justus WEINKE 

Luna KÖCKRITZ 

Simon BADER 

Lukas SCHÄFER 

Ariano PLAZ 

Felix GRAML 

Korbinian BERCHTENBREITER 

Miriam TALMON GROS 

Jolina GROSCHOPP 

Lars WEIßENSEE 

Daniek VAN LOON 

Mario STEFFEN 

Gero NITTKE 

Moritz KONRAD 

Nat 
DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

CHE 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Team 
 "jb-racing e.V." 

Racefoxx.com powered by Hollmann 

Blau Power Bikes 

ATC Racing Team 

MH Racing 

 "Willi Möller Fulda" 

TSB Racing 

Braunis Bike Shop 

Racing Team Ariano 

VE76 Racing 

Skach Motors - Kawasaki Racing 

TAGRO racing 

PS Motorrad Magazin 

MH Racing 

Bike 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

tire 
PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

Run 
Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Best 
1:36.593 

1:36.928 

1:37.079 

1:37.834 

1:37.837 

1:38.190 

1:38.804 

1:39.104 

1:39.146 

1:39.608 

1:39.859 

1:40.237 

1:40.532 

1:41.612 

1:41.727 

1:41.729 

1:41.736 

1:43.495 

1:43.585 

1:43.856 

Diff 

0.335 

0.486 

1.241 

1.244 

1.597 

2.211 

2.511 

2.553 

3.015 

3.266 

3.644 

3.939 

5.019 

5.134 

5.136 

5.143 

6.902 

6.992 

7.263 

Gap 

0.335 

0.151 

0.755 

0.003 

0.353 

0.614 

0.300 

0.042 

0.462 

0.251 

0.378 

0.295 

1.080 

0.115 

0.002 

0.007 

1.759 

0.090 

0.271 

Q1 Best 
1:36.593 

1:36.928 

1:37.308 

1:38.754 

1:38.264 

1:38.190 

1:38.970 

1:40.183 

1:39.939 

1:39.841 

1:40.312 

1:40.470 

1:41.146 

1:41.612 

1:43.503 

1:42.285 

1:42.727 

1:44.276 

1:44.780 

1:45.307 

Q2 Best 
1:36.909 

1:37.498 

1:37.079 

1:37.834 

1:37.837 

1:38.300 

1:38.804 

1:39.104 

1:39.146 

1:39.608 

1:39.859 

1:40.237 

1:40.532 

1:41.626 

1:41.727 

1:41.729 

1:41.736 

1:43.495 

1:43.585 

1:43.856 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos. 
21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

# No 
77 

22 

67 

G13 

11 

G18 

Name 
Marc SEHRBROCK 

Robert STIEHLER 

Branko JURKIN 

Markus Alexander SIMM 

Sharif JUSUFI 

Henrik STROMMER 

Nat 
DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Team 
Schnock Motorrad+Freizeit GmbH 

MKM Mettmann Motorrad GmbH 

Kawasaki Leipzig 

Kawasaki Offenbach 

Bike 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4RR 

tire 
PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

Run 
Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Best 
1:43.932 

1:45.623 

1:46.131 

1:46.360 

1:46.405 

1:52.526 

Diff 
7.339 

9.030 

9.538 

9.767 

9.812 

15.933 

Gap 
0.076 

1.691 

0.508 

0.229 

0.045 

6.121 

Q1 Best 
1:43.936 

1:46.242 

1:46.131 

1:47.288 

1:46.405 

1:54.081 

Q2 Best 
1:43.932 

1:45.623 

1:47.231 

1:46.360 

1:46.752 

1:52.526 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06.09.2025 10:39:50 
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